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Name

11.01 Carol Westmorland
11.02 Aidan Holgate
11.03 Dave Horton
11.04 Jayne Butterworth
11.05 Howard Cain
11.06 Tim Bennett

11.07 Graeme Currie
11.08 Ross Strachan
11.09 Chris Irving

11.10 David Huck

11.11 Neil Withington
11.12 Jonny Hill

11.13 Bryan Pool

11.14 Colin Reynolds
11.15 lan Sibbert

11.16 Martyn Uttley
11.17 Mark Horsley Frost
11.18 Archie Irving
11.19 Sharon Lovidge
11.20 Paul Russell

11.21 Sam Anderton
11.22 Martyn Blenkinship
11.23 Lester Grant

11.24 Jan Scotchford
11.25 Alistair Robinson
11.26 Mike Westmorland
11.27 James Haddow
11.28 Richard Anderson
11.29 Samantha Wilson
11.30 Peter Greenwood
11.31 Dougi Hall

11.32 Kevin Crawley
11.33 David Headon
11.34 Bill Smith

11.35 David Trotter
11.36 Emil Petrov

11.37 Kieran Lacey
11.38 Eamonn Quinn
11.39 Molly Horsley Frost
11.40 Richard Bickley
11.41 Peter Haigh

11.42 Craig Horseman
11.43 Matthew Atkinson
11.44 Nick Higginson
11.45 Tom Rigby

Club

Border City Whs CC

North Lancs RC

Lancaster CC

Skipton CC

Border City Whs CC

Kent Valley RC

Rock to Roll CC

Loudoun Road Club

Border City Whs CC

Barrow Central Wheelers
Beacon Wheelers

Barrow Central Wheelers
Border City Whs CC

Leigh Premier Road Club
Garstang CC

Barrow Central Wheelers
Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
Beacon Wheelers

Barrow Central Wheelers
Springfield Financial Racing Team
North Lancs RC

Border City Whs CC
Auchencrow Thistle CC
North Lancs RC

Velo Club Cumbria

Border City Whs CC

Border City Whs CC

Border City Whs CC

Beacon Wheelers

Team Swift

Border City Whs CC

Border City Whs CC

Horwich Cycling Club
Springfield Financial Racing Team
Lancaster CC

Border City Whs CC

Barrow Central Wheelers
Lakes Road Club

Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles
Border City Whs CC

Nelson Whs CC

Rock to Roll CC

Beacon Wheelers

Cleveleys Road Club
Springfield Financial Racing Team

Gender

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Category Age

Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Juvenile
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior

48
24
50
52
40
51
52
47
56
29
38
40
54
46
47
57
48
14
42
50
26
45
30
50
33
72
24
27
28
65
53
55
53
68
38
27
38
57
41
34
63
42
29
37
28



